SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// SL-900 Series                                          06/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
 316 L stainless steel machined sensor
body  Sensor material has an electropolished
finish (Ra = 25 µin – minimum)  Miniature sensor size reduces liquid  volume displacement    Works with the following chemicals
independent of dielectric, viscosity, color,
density and opacity of chemical fluids:
DMAH, TAETO, CVD, TDEAT, CUTMUS,

ultrasonic signal to dissipate, which the electronics sense as a “dry” condition. When liquid is present, the
amplitude of the ultrasonic signal increases which the electronics sense as a “wet” condition
ORDERING INFORMATION
A. SL-900 Electronics:
Points Input Voltage Outputs Part Number
2 90-230 VAC A Single, Tri-Color LED & ½ A, N.O. Contact 14124
2-4 90-230 VAC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14101
2-4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14102
2-4 90-230 VAC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.C. Contacts (Cable Fault) 14111
2-4 24 VDC Four, Dual-Color LEDs & 4, ½ A, N.C. Contacts (Cable Fault) 14112
5-8 24 VDC Eight, Dual-Color LEDs & 8, ½ A, N.O. Contacts 14002
All electronics are programmed with the latest revision of software for that model. All electronics are laser
engraved on back with part number and serial number.
SL-900 SERIES
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// SL-900 Series                                          06/2017 Page 7
B. SL-900 Extension Cables:
Length Number of Points Part Number
3 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-03
5 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-05
10 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-10
20 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-20
25 feet 2-4 CBL-D494D5-25
5 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-05
10 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-10
15 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-15
20 feet 5-8 CBL-D3G0D6-20
All cables have thumbscrews on male connector (for electronics) and standoffs on female connector (for sensor).
All cables will be labeled with part number and not serialized.
C. SL-900 Sensor Options:
# Of Points Connection Outer Tube